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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Truby741
Bayshore Elite

9.225 9.075 9.1259.050 36.475
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Alison Birt752
Pacific West

8.900 9.400 8.8759.100 36.275
5 1 1 3 2 

2 

Rose Feldman749
Head Over Heels

9.075 8.750 9.0008.675 35.500
2 9T 9 2 3 

3 

Kiana Wong745
Elevate

8.850 8.850 8.8008.800 35.300
6 6T 6T 4T 4 

4 

Danielle Sipes757
Peninsula

8.375 8.750 8.8008.950 34.875
8T 9T 4 4T 5 

5 

Akemi Matsumoto744
Elevate

9.025 9.025 8.4508.175 34.675
3 4 15 9 6 

6 

Victoria Zeigler746
Elevate

8.925 8.550 8.5258.600 34.600
4 12 11 8 7 

7 

Megan Ortega754
Pacific West

8.375 8.600 8.6008.725 34.300
8T 11 8 7 8 

8 

Alicia Deras750
Liberty

8.075 8.850 8.7258.550 34.200
13 6T 12T 6 9 

9 

Kate Shanberge756
Peninsula

8.250 8.100 8.3758.800 33.525
12 16 6T 10 10 

10 

Maya Daud755
Peninsula

8.375 8.350 7.7509.000 33.475
8T 13 3 13T 11 

11 

Jessica Carr742
Elevate

7.950 8.800 7.9258.200 32.875
14 8 14 12 12 

12 

Simone Gandy743
Elevate

7.925 8.150 7.7508.625 32.450
15 15 10 13T 13 

13 

Aja Tsutsumi748
Gymtowne Coastside

8.550 8.925 7.3506.750 31.575
7 5 17 15 14 

14 

Josie Miller747
Gymtowne Coastside

8.300 8.200 7.2007.625 31.325
11 14 16 16 15 

15 

Helen Doyle753
Pacific West

7.600 0.000 8.3008.550 24.450
16 17 12T 11 16 

16 

Jada Monjaras751
Liberty

0.000 9.050 0.0008.900 17.950
17 3 5 17 17 

17 
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